—
PLC AUTOMATION
CP600-eCo, CP600 and CP600-Pro
Control panels
PLC AU TO M ATI O N 3
—
• �CP600 brilliant colored display
• �Aluminium enclosure

Display
size
Resolution Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
pixels kg
4.3" 480 x 272 for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP620 1SAP520100R0001 0.950
4.3" 480 x 272 for visualization of AC500 V2 or V3 web server CP620-WEB 1SAP520200R0001 0.950
5.7" 320 x 240 for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP630 1SAP530100R0001 1.150
5.7" 320 x 240 for visualization of AC500 V2 or V3 web server CP630-WEB 1SAP530200R0001 1.150
7.0" 800 x 480 for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP635 1SAP535100R0001 1.100
7.0" 800 x 480 black, for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP635-B (*) 1SAP535100R2001 1.100
7.0" 800 x 480 for visualization of AC500 V2 or V3 web server CP635-WEB 1SAP535200R0001 1.100
10.4" 800 x 600 for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP651 1SAP551100R0001 2.100
10.4" 800 x 600 for visualization of AC500 V2 or V3 web server CP651-WEB 1SAP551200R0001 2.100
12.1" 800 x 600 for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP661 1SAP561100R0001 2.800
12.1" 800 x 600 for visualization of AC500 V2 or V3 web server CP661-WEB 1SAP561200R0001 2.800
13.3" 1280 x 800 for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP665 1SAP565100R0001 2.600
13.3" 1280 x 800 for visualization of AC500 V2 or V3 web server CP665-WEB 1SAP565200R0001 2.600
15" 1024 x 768 for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications CP676 1SAP576100R0001 3.800
15" 1024 x 768 for visualization of AC500 V2 or V3 web server CP676-WEB 1SAP576200R0001 3.800
(*) Other control panels with black front on request.
CP600 control panels
10 CP 6 0 0 - E CO, CP 6 0 0 A N D CP 6 0 0 - PRO CO NTR O L PA N EL S
Control panels in sanitary design for demanding
applications
Hygienic standards and cleaning procedures in
food & beverage applications typically require a
special design of the relevant automation compo-
nents. Human machine interfaces (HMIs) for meat
processing have to comply with really challenging
requirements. As a consequence e.g. mixers and
cutters for meat processing are usually still
equipped with conventional lamps and switches
instead of state-of-the-art HMIs.
The CP635-FB and CP635-FW control panels are
especially designed for reliable operation in harsh
environments such as mixers in meat processing.
These panels withstand the demanding cleaning
procedures in meat processing better than most